Contents

16

24

39

42

46

54

Acknowledgements

Preface

The Tribes at the PQ 2015 —
Introduction

Sodja Lotker

The Tribes Route

Tribes: Costume Performance

and Social Interaction in the Heart
of Prague

Sofia Pantouvaki

The Artists' Experience
Sofia Pantouvaki

Experience
Interaction

Spectatorship

60

70

78

93

102

107

110

117

119

Spatial Dynamics
Aesthetic Variety

A Discussion with Sodja Lotker
Sofia Pantouvaki

One Year Later: A Trace in the City
of Prague
Sofia Pantouvaki

Manda Gote: The Hut
Sodja Lotker

Three Attempts at a Hut
Petr Borkovec

The Tribes in Veles,
Republic of Macedonia
Sodja Lotker

Credits

Biographical Notes



