Contents

4	Acknowledgements	60	Spatial Dynamics
5	Preface	70	Aesthetic Variety
6	The <i>Tribes</i> at the PQ 2015 — Introduction Sodja Lotker	78	A Discussion with Sodja Lotker Sofia Pantouvaki
16	The <i>Tribes</i> Route	93	One Year Later: A Trace in the City of Prague Sofia Pantouvaki
24	Tribes: Costume Performance and Social Interaction in the Heart of Prague Sofia Pantouvaki	102	Handa Gote: The Hut Sodja Lotker
39	The Artists' Experience Sofia Pantouvaki	107	Three Attempts at a Hut Petr Borkovec
42	Experience	110	The Tribes in Veles, Republic of Macedonia Sodja Lotker
46	Interaction	117	Credits
54	Spectatorship	11/	Credits
		119	Biographical Notes